Seaton Wall Light

Lightology

EUF830228
@ L

BRAND Eurofase

DESCRIPTION

The Seaton Wall Light offers a sleek, versatile look,
featuring a Polished Chromed finished cylindrical I
shade with a textured diffuser at each end, set into
a matching finished square backplate. ETL listed
for damp locations.

Shown in: Polished Chrome / Clear

SHADE COLOR Clear

BODY FINISH Polished Chrome ,//_ 4 L]
WATTAGE 1B8W Z 3/4
DIMMER Standard 120V

DIMENSIONS 4.75"W x10"H x 4.75"D

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

2 x LED/120V LED

720 lumens
80.00
3000K

90 CRI

EUF830228

10"

4 3/4"


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=830228
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